Valid From Tuesday 30" August 2022

Uppingham > Glaston > Morcott > South Luffenham > Duddington > Wansford > Castor > Ailsworth > Peterborough

MONDAY TO FRIDAY / Except Bank Holiday Mondays

Stops shown in bold are timing point stops, where the bus will wait until the scheduled departure time shown. Times at all other stops are approximate times only, and the
bus may pass these stops earlier than the time shown. Please arrive at your bus stop five minutes earlier than the departure time shown.

Uppingham, North Street East 7:20 Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 15:48
Glaston, Old Pheasant 7:24 Craig Street 15:50
Morcott, Willoughby Road 7:28 Cobden Avenue 15:50
Weares Close 7:29 Burghley Road 15:51

South Luffenham, Coach House Inn 7:32 Peterborough, Kings School, arrive 15:52
Hall Lane 7:32 Peterborough, Kings School, depart 15:55
Duddington, Bus Shelter 7:40 Broadway Mansion 15:56
Robins Field 7:44 Burghley Road 15:57
Wansford, Old North Road 7:46 Cobden Avenue 15:57
Old Peterborough Road 7:51 Craig Street 15:58
Ailsworth, Bus Shelter 7:55 Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 16:00
Village Hall 7:56 Kirkwood Close 16:02
Castor, Splash Lane 7:57 High School 16:03
Police Headquarters 8:02 Thorpe Meadows 16:05
Fox & Hounds 8:04 Thorpe Hall 16:07
Woburn Close 8:05 Woburn Close 16:08
Thorpe Hall 8:06 Fox & Hounds 16:10
Thorpe Meadows 8:08 Police Headquarters 16:11

High School 8:09 Castor, Splash Lane 16:14
Kirkwood Close 8:10 Village Hall 16:15

Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 8:15 Ailsworth, opposite Bus Shelter 16:16
Craig Street 8:17 Old Peterborough Road 16:19
Cobden Avenue 8:17 Wansford, Old North Road 16:22
Burghley Road 8:18 Duddington, opposite Bus Shelter 16:28
Peterborough, Kings School, arrive 8:20 Jurassic Way 16:30
Peterborough, Kings School, depart 8:20 Hall Lane 16:35
Broadway Mansion 8:21 South Luffenham, Coach House Inn 16:36
Burghley Road 8:22 Weares Close 16:37
Cobden Avenue 8:22 Willoughby Road 16:38
Craig Street 8:23 Glaston, Old Pheasant 16:42
Peterborough, Queensgate Bay 15 8:25 Uppingham, North Street East 16:50

Follow us @ VectareEast for live travel updates

0 Our Twitter feed is available to view without a Twitter account at twitter.com/VectareEast

east.vectareportal.co.uk Back to site

Service R4 receives financial support

from Rutland County Council.

\// VECTARE /

Transport Made Simple



http://twitter.com/VectareEast
http://twitter.com/VectareEast
https://east.vectareportal.co.uk/
https://east.vectareportal.co.uk/

